
 2026 LIBRARY HOLIDAY / JURISDICTION-WIDE CLOSURE SCHEDULE  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY 
PASO 

ROBLES 
closed Sunday 

SANTA 
MARIA 

 

LOMPOC 
closed Sunday 

GOLETA 
Closed Mondays 

CARPINTERIA 
Closed Sundays 

SANTA 
PAULA 

Closed Sundays 

BLACK 
GOLD 

closed Sat/Sun 

Wednesday, Dec 31 
New Year’s Eve OPEN OPEN (9 -5) Closed Closed Closed OPEN (10-2) OPEN 

Thursday, Jan 1 
New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, Jan 19 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Closed OPEN Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, Feb 16 
Presidents’ Day Closed OPEN Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Sunday, April 5 
Easter Closed Closed Closed OPEN Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, May 25 
Memorial Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Friday, June 19th 
Juneteenth Closed OPEN Closed Closed OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Friday, July 3 
Independence Day Observed Closed Closed Closed TBD OPEN Closed Closed 

Saturday, July 4 
Independence Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Monday, Sept 7 
Labor Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Wednesday, Nov 11 
Veterans’ Day Closed OPEN Closed Closed Closed OPEN OPEN 

Thursday, Nov 26 
Thanksgiving 

11/25 closes at 
5pm. 

 Closed 11/26- 
11-28 

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Friday, Nov 27 
Day after Thanksgiving Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday, December 24 
Christmas Eve OPEN (9-5) OPEN Closed Closed Closed Closed OPEN 

Friday, Dec 25 
Christmas Closed Closed 

Closed 12/25. 
*Closed 12/26 – 
01/04/27(staff 

working) 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday, Dec 31 
New Year’s Eve 

OPEN (9-5) OPEN (9-5) Closed Closed OPEN (10-2) OPEN 

Friday, Jan 1 
New Year’s Day 

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 


